
Ideas or Tips for Zoom Supervised Visits 
 

Games/Activities 
Board games (one person moves pieces from their side for all players) 
20 Questions 
I Spy 
Pictionary/Guess the Drawing 
Simon Says 
Dance Off 
Show and Tell 
Mother/Father May I 
Red Light Green Light 
Read Stories Together 
Two Truths and 1 Lie (with older kids) 
Charades 
Color/Draw Together 
Hangman 
Jokes and Riddles 
Sing Together 
Staring Contest  
Rock Paper Scissors 

 
Educational & Fun Websites (with staff help) 

National Geographic Kids​ ​https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ 
Starfall Education​ ​https://www.starfall.com/h/index.php 
Science Lessons​ ​https://mysteryscience.com/school-closure-planning 
Go Noodle (Physical Activity)​ ​https://www.gonoodle.com/blog/gonoodle-games-movement-app-for-kids/ 

ABC YA​ ​https://www.abcya.com/ 
Scholastic Learn From Home​ ​https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 

PBS Kids​ ​https://pbskids.org/ 
Epic / Free Online Books  ​https://www.getepic.com/ 
Free Audible for Kids ​https://stories.audible.com/start-listen?mi_cmp 

 
Virtual Field Trips (with staff help) 

San Diego Zoo​ ​https://kids.sandiegozoo.org/  
Animal Live Cams:​ ​https://zoo.sandiegozoo.org/live-cams 
National Parks​ ​https://artsandculture.withgoogle.com/en-us/ 
Yellowstone Park​ ​https://www.nps.gov/yell/learn/photosmultimedia/virtualtours.htm 
Mars​ ​https://accessmars.withgoogle.com/ 
MetKids​ ​https://www.metmuseum.org/art/online-features/metkids/ 
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Houston Zoo (Live Cams)​ ​https://www.houstonzoo.org/explore/webcams/ 
Monterey Bay Aquarium (Live Cams)​ ​https://www.montereybayaquarium.org/animals/live-cams 

Zoo Atlanta Panda Cam ​https://zooatlanta.org/panda-cam/ 
Georgia Aquarium Webcams​ ​https://www.georgiaaquarium.org/webcam/ocean-voyager/ 
Great Wall of China​ ​https://www.thechinaguide.com/destination/great-wall-of-china 
British Museum in London​ ​https://britishmuseum.withgoogle.com/ 
Google Arts Collection​ ​https://artsandculture.google.com/partner?hl=en&tab=pop 

WARNING: There are ​explicit paintings/statues​ in some collections.  
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